
Suitability - Walk/Jog

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Snipper's Deck LeoLindy Santellan Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder138

Al-Marah Far AaranSarah Pryor Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder136

Raphaello FADonna Copeland Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder73

Rowdy YatesThomas Koehler Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder116

Suntime Miss KittyTaylor Rogers JR/YROnline Test Place Holder91

SpindollRose Ruotsalainen 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder143

This Magic MomentPJ Koehler 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder115

Back Trax Grace In GoldNicole Goncalves 3JR/YROnline Test Place Holder130

Tri Mr MacKelly Adams 4OpenOnline Test Place Holder109

Jewel By ExecuteTim Christensen 5OpenOnline Test Place Holder9

NS Shawnee HancockElaine Ward 6OpenOnline Test Place Holder81

TuckerJane Davies 7Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder17

Mile Hi JolieDebi Elliott 8Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder98

Jacks Rocket StarSamantha Terry 9OpenOnline Test Place Holder28

FT Inspired by GoldM. Jessica Keirn-Robbibaro 10Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder144

Suitability - Open

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Potential Old GoldKristin Hansen 1OpenOnline Test Place Holder86

Otes StarlightCarole Perkins 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder186

All About BlingJulie Moorcroft 3OpenOnline Test Place Holder132

RK Invited Me TooErlene Smythe 4OpenOnline Test Place Holder182

Absolut DreamKathleen Elliott 5OpenOnline Test Place Holder196

JR's Dirty Little SecretLori Sargeant 6Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder60

Diamond RioKayla Kuebler 7OpenOnline Test Place Holder34

Suitability - Gaited Horses

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Banner's Dixie BelleScot MacGregor 1OpenOnline Test Place Holder22

Moon's Black LabelTim Christensen 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder14

T Town's Big BoyFrances Krak 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder82

WD Suitability Youth/Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Zips Bit of LuckTerri Ross 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder10

One Hot PersuasionCarol Carlson 2Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder85

Kyleigh's StampedeJodi Crawford 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder65

Deesyl MacSuzette O'Grady 4Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder194

KMA Papi ChuloKarlan Downing 5Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder106

Romantic AffairMeghan Kozuska 6Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder33

Hug Me Hot RodMelissa Cruzan 7JR/YROnline Test Place Holder11

TFF Take a GuessLori Sargeant 8Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder61
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Confetti's TickertapeNichole Oster 9Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder83

WD Hack Open

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Luna NueuaBrandie Haining 1OpenOnline Test Place Holder163

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder46

Sabreena Sue CHRFSuzanne Morisse 3OpenOnline Test Place Holder56

QAR Leavin ona Jet PlaneCrystal M. Welsh 4OpenOnline Test Place Holder153

Matisses Sassy ImageLinda Lamarche 5OpenOnline Test Place Holder133

DiamanteJec Ballou 6OpenOnline Test Place Holder29

VP Keys to myy KarmaTim Christensen 7OpenOnline Test Place Holder12

Absolut DreamKathleen Elliott 8OpenOnline Test Place Holder196

Major League MeradaMary Killick 9OpenOnline Test Place Holder88

WD Hack Youth/Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

CLR Shesa BonitaAshley Wallace 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder183

Count the GoldLindsey Shepard 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder137

Coyotes Royal GalCamryn Norton 3JR/YROnline Test Place Holder123

Precious Desert RoseAdrianna Russell 4JR/YROnline Test Place Holder154

Cobblestone Dash For GoldRoberta Brown 5Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder157

WD Equitation on the Rail Walk/Jog Open

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

SpindollRose Ruotsalainen 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder143

NS Shawnee HancockElaine Ward 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder81

TuckerJane Davies 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder17

A K AttitudeReese Miller 4JR/YROnline Test Place Holder37

FT Inspired by GoldM. Jessica Keirn-Robbibaro 5Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder144

Snipper's Deck LeoLindy Santellan 6Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder138

Raphaello FADonna Copeland 7Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder73

Tri Mr MacKelly Adams 8OpenOnline Test Place Holder109

WD Seat Equitation on the Rail W/J/L Gaited Horses

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

All Around MidnightScot MacGregor 1OpenOnline Test Place Holder21

Moon's Black LabelRachel Freeman 2Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder13

T Town's Big BoyFrances Krak 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder82

WD Equitation on the Rail Walk/Jog/Lope Open

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Absolut DreamKathleen Elliott OpenOnline Test Place Holder196

Major League MeradaMary Killick OpenOnline Test Place Holder88

All About BlingJulie Moorcroft OpenOnline Test Place Holder132

DanteNancy Conley 1OpenOnline Test Place Holder95

Potential Old GoldKristin Hansen 2OpenOnline Test Place Holder86
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VP Keys to myy KarmaTim Christensen 3OpenOnline Test Place Holder12

CLR Shesa BonitaAshley Wallace 4Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder183

DiamanteJec Ballou 5OpenOnline Test Place Holder29

Sabreena Sue CHRFSuzanne Morisse 6OpenOnline Test Place Holder56

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 7JR/YROnline Test Place Holder55

Kyleigh's StampedeJodi Crawford 8Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder65

Gallant Prince Von GPatty Couch 9OpenOnline Test Place Holder46

QAR Leavin ona Jet PlaneCrystal M. Welsh 10OpenOnline Test Place Holder153

WD Horsemanship Intro Pattern A WJ - Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Excalibur Elite Equines EnchKathy Lewis 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder45

TuckerJane Davies 2Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder17

J & J's Golden ImageCathy Beekman 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder97

Mile Hi JolieDebi Elliott 4Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder98

WD Horsemanship Intro Pattern A WJ - Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Suntime Miss KittyTaylor Rogers 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder91

A K AttitudeReese Miller 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder37

Coyotes Royal GalLyndon Norton 3JR/YROnline Test Place Holder122

WD Horsemanship Basic Pattern A Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Zips Bit of LuckTerri Ross 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder10

One Hot PersuasionCarol Carlson 2Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder85

Kyleigh's StampedeJodi Crawford 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder65

TFF Take a GuessLori Sargeant 4Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder61

DiamanteSunny Pang 5Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder30

WD Horsemanship Basic Pattern A Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

It's Only ButterLogan DeCourcey 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder43

Hug Me Hot RodMelissa Cruzan 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder11

Otes StarlightRaquel Santana 3JR/YROnline Test Place Holder185

Valley BoyKendra McDermott 4JR/YROnline Test Place Holder7

WD Horsemanship Level 1 Pattern A Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

ChocolualatteCassidy Shepard 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder141

Coyotes Royal GalCamryn Norton 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder123

WD Horsemanship Level 2 Pattern A Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

I'll Be a Scarlet MoonCynthia Collins 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder62
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WD Horsemanship Level 2 Pattern B Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Count the GoldLindsey Shepard 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder137

Cobridge El DoradoOlivia Brackin 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder55

WD Seat Medal Equitation Basic Pattern B Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Moon's Black LabelRachel Freeman 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder13

Zips Bit of LuckTerri Ross 2Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder10

Deesyl MacSuzette O'Grady 3Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder194

In it 2 Win ItCarol Pizor 4Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder84

Forte WF+Heather Voyles 5Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder103

Confetti's TickertapeNichole Oster 6Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder83

WD Seat Medal Basic Pattern B Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Hug Me Hot RodMelissa Cruzan 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder11

Valley BoyKendra McDermott 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder7

Precious Desert RoseAdrianna Russell 3JR/YROnline Test Place Holder154

Otes StarlightRaquel Santana 4JR/YROnline Test Place Holder185

WD Seat Medal Equitation Level 1 Pattern B Amateur

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

I'll Be a Scarlet MoonCynthia Collins 1Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder62

WD Seat Medal Equitation Level 1 Pattern B Youth

 (C) Evanview-Phelan, 

Count the GoldLindsey Shepard 1JR/YROnline Test Place Holder137

ChocolualatteCassidy Shepard 2JR/YROnline Test Place Holder141
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